Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Open Jobs (vygroup)

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial Description
Number
Group: Carpenter
4 [ ] UED  Construction 10078 UED rack unistrut
5 TW | | ATF2  Construction 10080 Laser room partition
6 Fl | AGS  Construction 10079 Cap repair
7 Fl | LEREC Construction 853 Anchor racks 1002 D
8 T | PHNX Construction 10082 Remove scaffold
9 | ] FES  Construction 356 Remove wall / door
10 [ FES  Construction 10021 Fabricate ramp
11 M T | LEREC Construction 10083 Anchor stands
12 T [ RHIC  Construction 151204 Door sweeps 1002F
13 1T | | AGS  Construction 1971 Penetration at 911 (radio / phone
upgrade)
320 TW || LEREC  Construction 1969 Layout ports
Group: Survey
21 T | SITE  Construction 1941 Survey discovery park
22 T | | LEReC Construction 1915 Survey Solenoid Magnets -902
23 MW | | RHIC  Construction 958 Survey IPMs @ 12 o'clock
24 M W F| | ATR Construction 1884 Survey ATR
26 Fl | PHNX  Construction 846 Beam pipe / CM / VTX / beam pipe
27 MT | | LEREC  Construction 957 Layout beamline/ survey stands
28 || CEC  Construction 851 112 Mhz stand / wiggler / platform
29 | | CEC  Construction 842 Solenoid and trim magnets
30 T || NSLS  Construction 1 NSLS-Il Survey
Group: Electrician
39 WT | | CAD Maintenance 920 PM's Generators 1006 & 1008 / ATS test
40 [ CAD  Maintenance 1909 Misc AGS/RHIC/misc.
41 TWTF| | CEC Construction 1201 704 MHz tray
42 MTWTF| | ATF  Construction 909 Install power panel & clean room
43 MTWTF| | LEREC Construction 1204 Install 400 amp disconnect switch
44 || FES  Construction 1863 Install 6" tray for MCR antenna
45 M || CEC  Construction 1022 Dedicated chipmunk outlets
46 MTWTF| | AGS  Construction 308 929 ATS 4-2 replacement
47 | RHIC  Construction 1202 Sect. 12 install tray
48 T | | AGS  Construction 1007 911 West return loads to MCC
49 M || CEC  Construction 1009 Install outlets along beam line
50 || AGS  Construction 621 922 replace MDS-1, MDS-2
51 || RHIC  Construction 1860 1006 substation 6A ground fault

Generated 12/4/2015 3:10:06 PM

Week of:

Monday, December 07, 2015

Issue Date

12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
11/6/2015
12/4/2015
8/28/2015
8/14/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015

12/4/2015

10/30/2015
10/16/2015
11/20/2015
10/2/2015
10/23/2015
11/20/2015
11/6/2015
10/23/2015
2/6/2009

10/9/2015
10/9/2015
12/4/2015
10/9/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
12/4/2015
11/6/2015
11/13/2015
1/9/2015
11/13/2015

Originator  Hours
Folz
Folz
Folz
Phillips 0
Phillips
Folz 0
Folz 24
Phillips
Folz
Folz
Phillips
Folz 40
Phillips 144
Folz 48
Phillips 84
Phillips 134
Phillips 80
Phillips 80
Phillips 8
Folz 1059
Folz 88
Folz 44
Phillips
Folz 172
Phillips
Folz 16
Phillips 16
Folz 64
Folz
Folz 0
Phillips 88
Folz 1180
Folz 16
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code
Group:
52 MTW | | = RHIC
3. | | aes
54 Fl | CEC
55 | ] STAR
56 [ AGS
57 T | CEC
58 [ PHNX
Group:
59 MT | | | RHIC
60 TWTF| | = T
62 WF| |  UED
63 M | | RHIC
64 T | UED
65 M | | CEC
6 | | = PHNX
67 W | |  LEReC
68 M || AGS
69 M || STAR
71 | | | AGS
75 TW | | FES
Group:
8 WF| |  LEREC
8s MT | |  cEcC
86 | | cec
87 TF| | FES
88 MW | | STAR
89 M | BLIP
90 | TWT | | AGS
91 T | | NSRL
92 WTF| |  LEReC
93 | | FES
94 | | eRHIC
95 | FES
96 | RHIC
97 TF| | STAR

Generated 12/4/2015 3:10:06 PM

Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle
Construction
Construction
Construction
Miscellaneous
Construction
Dismantle
Construction
Construction
Construction

Maintenance

Open Jobs (vygroup)

Serial
Number

811
606
915
8774
1014
912
10084

1647
1646
870
1864
10087
861
10085
873
8919
151204
1916
8152014

1970
1968
346
10066
8775
1956
1965
7393
874
151120
326
150918
869
961

Description

Electrician

120V power for instrumentation

960 HW - 100A / 208V power

Remove / relocate outlets on strut

Run power to rack in DAQ room

H10 MNT tray / PNL/ 3 - 20 amp. Circuits

1002 - contactor - 704MHz
Re-lamp 1008 IR
Rigging
Find blocks
Sort steel

SDL block from 729 to 912

1006 & 1008 set 4 x 4 blocks / load bank

Install UED items

Unload truck 1002-IR (cryo) ?

Remove trolley stops

Move solenoids 902 to 922 ?

Assist AGS

Move manlift

Load intermodal

PM's cranes and generators
Mechanical Tech

Bolt stand

Phase shift cover boxes

704 MHz coax

Remove abandoned pipe tray

Install and remove PMT boxes

Install beam stop

BM4 magnet covers

Repair water cooled buss

Drill/Tap solenoid

Dismantle equipment

Assemble test magnet

Assist Watwer Systems Group

Assist Vacuum group

STAR Bluesheet documentation

Week of:

Monday, December 07, 2015

Issue Date

8/28/2015
6/5/2015
11/13/2015
12/4/2015
10/30/2015
10/16/2015
12/4/2015

12/4/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
11/20/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
12/6/2013
12/4/2015
10/16/2015
8/15/2014

12/4/2015
12/4/2015
8/21/2015
10/9/2015
12/4/2015
11/20/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
11/20/2015
2/13/2015
9/18/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015

Originator  Hours
Folz 176
Folz 32
Phillips 0
Folz
Folz 0
Phillips 4
Phillips
Folz
Pendzick
Folz 72
Folz
Folz
Phillips 9
Phillips
Phillips 24
Folz 32
Folz
Folz 96
Folz 116
Phillips
Phillips
Phillips 72
Folz 24
Folz
Pontieri 12
Rosas
Pearson
Phillips 8
Folz 0
Phillips 160
Folz 80
Folz 0
Folz 8
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code
Group:

98¢ | | | FES
1000 | | SPHX
101 | | FES
102 | ] NSRL
103 TF| | ATR
104 W | |OT cAD
105 [ ATR
106 | | Ecx
107 T | | | NSRL
108 TF| |  ERL
109 TF| | STAR
110 | |OoT| RHIC
111 MTWTF| | AGS
112 MTWTF| | AGS
113 | | FES
114 MTWTF| |  CAD
115 | ELNS
116 | | RHIC
117 TF| | CAD
Group:

130 MTWTF| | AGS
131 MT | | | RHIC
132 W | | | RHC
133 M | | AGS
134 T | AGS
135 | AGS
136 MTWTF| | AGS
137 MTW | | RHIC
138 TF| | AGS
139 | | | RHIC
140 | | AGS
141 | EBIS
142 || AGS
143 | | RHIC
144 MTWTF| | AGS
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Phase

Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Miscellaneous
Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Miscellaneous
Maintenance
Maintenance
Construction

Construction

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Open Jobs (vygroup)

Serial
Number

10036
10026
1960
1836
1924
930
962
1881
7394
960
961
867
1962
1963
1877
1972
1590
573
1816

151007
1512055
1512051
1512052
1512053

151013
1512054

151205

151203

151120

151106

150201

151201

150702

151114

Description

Electronic Services

Escort contractors on berms

Install new components in power supplies

Install MCR radios

Pass interlock schematic for RD1-2-3

ATR White Sheets

Assist water systems (Shift OT)
Fix ATR power supplies

ERL PLC to Controls link
Disconnect CO2 monitors

ERL Training

STAR Bluesheet documentation
Assist vacuum (OT + days)
Tune jump testing 110 controls
AGS power supply maint.
Schedule & phone set up
Assist with UPS Maint.

E-lens documentation

HJET PLC and Controls interfacing

Assist RF group

Water Systems
WATCH
STAR tower repair
STAR chemical repair
RFMG start up
Cavity samples
ERL compressor hookup
Update displays
ATR cooling tower repair
Booser RF pump seal
Tower 7 makeup valve
Air system review
EBIS emergency water
ENI hosing in Booster
ATR controls

Winter check list

Week of:

Monday, December 07, 2015

Issue Date

9/4/2015
8/21/2015
11/25/2015
9/25/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
11/25/2015
10/2/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/20/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
10/2/2015
12/4/2015
1/23/2015
4/10/2015
10/9/2015

10/9/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
12/4/2015
10/16/2015
12/4/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/20/2015
10/30/2015
2/6/2015
12/4/2015
7/2/2015
11/13/2015

Originator  Hours
Folz 84
Phillips 200
Folz 0
Pearson 0
Phillips 304
Folz 96
Phillips 4
Rosas 48
Pearson

0
Folz 8
Folz 60
Rosas
Rosas
Folz 72
Folz
Rosas 0
Rosas 80
Folz 112
Scaduto 176
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto
Scaduto 0
Scaduto
Scaduto 8
Scaduto 0
Scaduto 0
Scaduto 0
Scaduto 16
Scaduto
Scaduto 272
Scaduto 56
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule Open JObS (by group)

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial Description
Number
Group: Water Systems
145 | | AGS  Maintenance 151117 Bag filters
146 || CEC  Construction 151119 Hookup water @ 1002
147 E AGS  Maintenance 151107 Waste water
148 MTWTF| | CEC  Construction 151103 F&O piping install @ 1002

Generated 12/4/2015 3:10:06 PM

Week of:
Monday, December 07, 2015

Issue Date  Originator Hours

11/20/2015 Scaduto 40
11/20/2015 Scaduto 16
10/30/2015 Scaduto 0
10/23/2015 Scaduto 384
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